Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 333
DISK DRIVE CONNECTORS
.200" [5.08] CENTERLINE
DDC SERIES
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM
DMC 01 R
CONTACT TYPE

UL Recognized File No. E224053
CSA Certified File No. LR1578596
ORDERING INFORMATION
DDH 04
SERIES INDICATOR
DDH = Male, wire
mount housing
DDF = Female, wire
mount housing
DDS = Male, straight
PC Board Mount
DDR = Male, right angle
PC Board Mount
DFW = Female with Discrete
IDC contacts
DFW-B= Cover, end mount
DFW-C= Cover, feed-thru
POSITIONS
02 = 2 Positions
03 = 3 Positions
04 = 4 Positions
® ® V
D EUL®
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM334 909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM
.252
[6.40]
.819
[20.80]
1.00 [25.40]
.200
[5.08]
.600
[15.24]
.035
[7.75]
.689
[17.50]
.764
[19.40]
.760
[19.30]
.130 [3.30]
.386 [9.80]
.232 [5.90]
.386 [9.80]
.130 [3.30]
DFW - C (Thru Mount)
DFW - B (End Mount)
.200 [5.08]
.917 [23.30]
.327
[8.30]
.472 [12.00]
.055 x .022
[1.40 x 0.55]
.501 [12.72]
.150 [3.80]
.200 [5.08]
.933 [23.70]
.342 [8.70]
ø.062 [1.60]
1.00 [25.40]
.398
[10.10]